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At a glance

GJ07 NPP
Make

Model

VAUXHALL
ASTRA SRI+

Outstanding
Finance

All clear
Insurance
Written-off

All clear
Police
Stolen

All clear
Mileage
Anomaly

All clear

High Risk
Vehicle

All clear Exported All clear Imported All clear Scrapped All clear

; Colour
Change

All clear
Previous
N.Ireland

All clear
MOT

Status
334

days left
MOT Due 16/11/2022

As of report date: 17/12/2021

DVLA Vehicle Details 

Make

Model

VAUXHALL
ASTRA SRI+

Year Built

2007
Fuel

PETROL
Gearbox

MANUAL
Colour

GREY

Registered in UK

22/03/2007
Engine CC

1796 CC

Body Style

HATCHBACK
No. of Seats

5

Previous Keepers

1
Last Keeper Change

23/06/2007
Colour Changed

No
Imported

No



Technical Data 

Dimensions

Length mm

4,288
Width mm

2,033
Height mm

1,415
Weight Kgs

1,760

Engine Data

Engine CC

1796 CC

Cylinder Type

I
Aspiration

Naturally Aspirated
Engine Location

Unknown

Bore mm

-
Stroke mm

-
No. of Cylinders

4
Valves

4

Power BHP

138
Torque lb/ft

129
0-62 mph

9 Seconds

Top Speed MPH

130

Fuel Consumption

Fuel Tank Capacity

52 litres

Urban Cold

28 mpg

Extra Urban

47.1 mpg

Combined

37.7 mpg

Vehicle Identi�cation 

Engine Number

20JS8412

V5C Logbook Check 

CR 1311929

 V5C Serial Number not recorded as stolen.



// Count items in each of the Factory Equipment Sections

CO2 Banding 

175 g/km
This is the amount of Carbon Dioxide (CO2) this
vehicle emits derived from standard EU tests.

Running Costs

Tax Expiry Date



6 Months Tax

£151.25
12 Months Tax

£275.00



Tax Expires

Expired

Factory Equipment 

Standard Equipment

Comfort (8) 

Safety & Security (14) 

Exterior (3) 

Interior (1) 

Other (0) 

Optional Equipment

Comfort (3) 

Safety & Security (1) 

Exterior (5) 

Interior (0) 

Other (1) 

Insurance Write Off 

All clear
There are no insurance write-off details for this vehicle.

Finance Records 

All clear (Based on data held at Experian Finance).
There are no outstanding �nance records for this vehicle.

Stolen Vehicle 

All clear
Vehicle is not reported Stolen.



Vehicle Scrapped 

All clear
Vehicle is not recorded as scrapped.

High Risk Vehicle 

All clear
Vehicle has no High Risk records.

Imported outside EU 

All clear
Vehicle not imported from outside EU

Imported Northern Ireland 

All clear
Vehicle not a previous Northern Ireland Vehicle.

Vehicle Exported 

All clear
Vehicle not exported.

Colour Change 

All clear
Vehicle colour has not been changed.

Plate Transfers (2) 

# Transferred on Previous Reg. Transfer Date

1
GJ07 NPP G19 LMW

24/10/2021

2
G19 LMW GJ07 NPP

11/03/2018

Latest plate transfer information.



Keeper Changes (1) 

Keeper Changed Previous Keepers

23/06/2007 1

Date of original purchase: 22/03/2007
Total number of owners including the current keeper: 2

Recall Information 

All clear
No recalls for this vehicle located.

Mileage Anomaly 

All clear
No mileage discrepancies found.

Mileage Records (14) 

# Date Mileage Source

1 17/11/2021 39,565 MOT Test

2 16/11/2021 39,565 MOT Test

3 22/10/2020 37,355 MOT Test

4 23/04/2019 33,537 MOT Test

5 30/04/2018 32,710 MOT Test

6 27/04/2017 31,207 MOT Test

7 07/04/2016 29,683 MOT Test

8 28/04/2015 27,748 MOT Test

9 28/04/2015 27,748 MOT Test

10 17/04/2014 24,104 MOT Test

11 30/04/2013 21,246 MOT Test

12 16/04/2012 18,974 MOT Test

13 30/03/2011 16,317 MOT Test

14 08/03/2010 13,935 MOT Test

2 duplicate Mileage Records found (highlighted).



MOT History (14) as of: 17/12/2021 

MOT Status

PASSED
Next MOT Due

16/11/2022
Days Remaining

334 Days

Advisories (1)1 17/11/2021 PASS



Failures (2)
Advisories (1)

2 16/11/2021 FAILED



Advisories (1)3 22/10/2020 PASS



All Clear4 23/04/2019 PASS



All Clear5 30/04/2018 PASS



All Clear6 27/04/2017 PASS



All Clear7 07/04/2016 PASS



Advisories (1)8 28/04/2015 PASS



Failures (2)
Advisories (1)

9 28/04/2015 FAILED



Advisories (1)10 17/04/2014 PASS



Advisories (1)11 30/04/2013 PASS


All Clear12 16/04/2012 PASS



All Clear13 30/03/2011 PASS



Advisories (1)14 08/03/2010 PASS


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